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Coos Cycling Gorham 2023

August 12, 2023

Wy
€ o# Expert (Open)
8.50 miles, winner: 54:57 - 9.28 mph

A

Pos
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No ks wN ek

Bib
180
179
181
176
182
177
178

Name
BYRNE, Brian

Team

SALKIND, Austin State 9 Racing

BRETON, Levi

ORSINO, Joe

KURZ, Matthew

Chickenmonkey Ltd.
GRIGGS, Derek Recycled Sports
BRETON, Daniel Chickenmonkey Ltd.

State 9 Racing

City

NH
Amherst NH
Lyme NH
Seabrook NH
Lyme NH
Glen NH
Campton NH

State Category

Expert Veteren Men 39-49
Expert Senior Men 19-39
Expert SuperJunior Boys U19
Expert Master Men 49+
Expert Veteran Men 39-49
Expert Master Men 49+
Expert Senior Men 19-39

2023/08/12 14:52:32

49
27
15
64
49
58
31

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Age Gender Time

54:57.21
56:16.90
1:02:00.64
1:02:01.60
1:07:45.02
1:20:56.43

mph
9.28
1'19.68" 9.06
7'03.43" 8.22
7'04.38" 8.22
12'47.81" 7.53
25'59.22" 6.30

Gap

Lap 1
54:57.21
56:16.90

1:02:00.64

1:02:01.60
1.07:45.02
1:20:56.43
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
» August 12, 2023
€ o# Expert SuperJunior Boys under 19 (Men)

'Y 8.50 miles, winner: 1:02:01 - 8.22 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 181 BRETON, Levi Chickenmonkey Ltd. Lyme NH Expert SuperJunior Boys U19 15 Men 1:02:00.64 8.22 1:02:00.64
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
. August 12, 2023
€ o# Expert Senior Men 19-39 (Men)

A 8.50 miles, winner: 56:17 - 9.06 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1

1 179 SALKIND, Austin State 9 Racing Amherst NH Expert Senior Men 19-39 27 Men 56:16.90 9.06 56:16.90
DNS 178 KURZ, Matthew Campton NH Expert Senior Men 19-39 31 Men
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
» August 12, 2023
€ o# Expert Veteran Men 39-49 (Men)

A 8.50 miles, winner: 54:57 - 9.28 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 180 BYRNE, Brian NH Expert Veteren Men 39-49 49 Men 54:57.21 9.28 54:57.21

2 182 BRETON, Daniel Chickenmonkey Ltd. Lyme NH Expert Veteran Men 39-49 49 Men 1.07:45.02 12'47.81" 7.53 1.07:45.02
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
. August 12, 2023
- € o# Expert Master Men 49+ (Men)

'Y 8.50 miles, winner: 1:02:02 - 8.22 mph

Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 176 GRIGGS, Derek Recycled Sports Seabrook NH  Expert Master Men 49+ 64 Men 1:02:01.60 8.22 1:02:01.60
2 177 ORSINO, Joe  State 9 Racing Glen NH Expert Master Men 49+ 58 Men 1.20:56.43 18'54.84" 6.30 1:20:56.43
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023

’ August 12, 2023
€ o# Sport (Open)

'Y 7.50 miles, winner: 46:47 - 9.62 mph

Pos Bib Name Team City State Category

1 103 SAFFRAN, michael Woodcat Riders Huntington NY  Sport Master Men 49+

2 102 LAMENDOLA, Joel South hamilton MA  Sport Master Men 49+

3 107 BRETON, Jasper Chickenmonkey Ltd. Lyme NH  Sport SuperJunior Boys U19

4 105 BLACKADAR, Tighe Chicken Daddies Bridgton ME  Sport Senior Men 19-39

5 106 TILTON, Paul Barnstable MA  Sport Master Men 49+

6 111 WOOD, Tam Sport Master Female 49+

7 110 BRETON, Erika Lyme NH Sport Veteran Women 39-49
DNS 104 ARCHAMBAULT, Joanne Glen NH  Sport Master Women 49+
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Age

59
50
13
35
59

48
52

Gender Time

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women

46:47.01
47:19.65
48:03.68
48:38.64
49:07.50
49:32.24
1:07:47.08

Gap

0'32.65"
1'16.68"
1'51.63"
2'20.49"
2'45.23"
21'00.07"

mph Lap 1

9.62 46:47.01
9.51 47:19.65
9.36 48:03.68
9.25 48:38.64
9.16 49:07.50
9.08 49:32.24

6.64 1:07:47.08
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
’ August 12, 2023
€ o# Sport SuperJunior Boys under 19 (Men)

'Y 7.50 miles, winner: 48:04 - 9.36 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 107 BRETON, Jasper Chickenmonkey Ltd. Lyme NH  Sport SuperJunior Boys U19 13 Men 48:03.68 9.36 48:03.68
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
. August 12, 2023
€ o# Sport Senior Men 19-39 (Men)

'Y 7.50 miles, winner: 48:39 - 9.25 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 105 BLACKADAR, Tighe Chicken Daddies Bridgton ME  Sport Senior Men 19-39 35 Men 48:38.64 9.25 48:38.64
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
» August 12, 2023
€ o# Sport Veteran Women 39-49 (Women)

'Y 7.50 miles, winner: 1:07:47 - 6.64 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 110 BRETON, Erika Lyme NH Sport Veteran Women 39-49 48 Women 1:07:47.08 6.64 1:07:47.08
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
. August 12, 2023
£ o# Sport Master Men 49+ (Men)

'Y 7.50 miles, winner: 46:47 - 9.62 mph

Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 103 SAFFRAN, michael Woodcat Riders Huntington NY  Sport Master Men 49+ 59 Men 46:47.01 9.62 46:47.01
2 102 LAMENDOLA, Joel South hamilton MA  Sport Master Men 49+ 50 Men 47:19.65 0'32.65" 9.51 47:19.65
3 106 TILTON, Paul Barnstable MA  Sport Master Men 49+ 59 Men 49:07.50 2'20.49" 9.16 49:07.50
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
. August 12, 2023
£ o# Sport Master Women 49+ (Women)

'Y 7.50 miles, winner: 49:32 - 9.08 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1

1 111 WOOQOD, Tam Sport Master Female 49+ 0 Women 49:32.24 9.08 49:32.24
DNS 104 ARCHAMBAULT, Joanne Glen NH Sport Master Women 49+ 52 Women
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- Coos Cycling Gorham 2023
’ August 12, 2023
€ o# Cruiser Open (Open)
A

Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap Speed
DNS 211 GROAT, William TRI-CITY BICYCLES Rochester NH  Cruiser Open 19+ 51 Men
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